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Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Gesamtwertung
Jahrg.Verein
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StNr.Name

HOFL Armin
HOFFMANN Christian
BRANDNER Alexander
ZUGG Daniel

KURZ Maximilian
KASWURM Sebastian
SCHOBER Olaf

KROHN Niklas
NEUDECK Daniel
VERBNJAK Paul
BRIELER Patrick
ABERER David
MORGENBESSER Thomas
HEIGL Bernd
TRITSCHER Gerhard
RANDL Jorg

KOGLER David

STOCK Markus
GOSWEINER Klaus
OBERAUER Nils
DOMINIK Frewein
WENZL Martin

KOLLER Thomas
STOCKREITER Thomas
FALKENSTEINER Sebastian
BAUMANN Johann
SEIDL Christian
VERBNJAK Heinz
FISCHILL Walter
DORFMEISTER Marc
STONIG Adi
STOCKREITER Ferdinand
NIEDERWIESER Andreas
TRITSCHER Julian
HAUSER Alexandra
DAGN Harald

DREIER Sarah
GRUBER Peter
KAUFMANN Lukas
NAGL JUN. Willi
TRITSCHER Yannik
KUFNER Konrad

MAIR Susanne

PROLL Andreas

KROHN Marita
GOLLMANN Markus
HATZENBICHLER Max
SCHMIDERER Sebastian
ZINTHAUER Richard
WINTER Patrick
STREITBERGER Verena
LINDTNER Matthias
WIMMER Christian

WARSCHENECK extreme 2018 - VERTICAL

1989
1974
1992
1993
1995
1992
1971
1971
1994
2001
1982
1995
1978
1988
1972
1982
1993
1969
1980
2003
1997
1992
1965
1991
1994
1970
1999
1973
1965
1983
1969
1976
1999
2003
1995
1963
1995
1977
1994
1970
2002
1975
1994
1972
1973
1988
1987
2000
1972
1985
1997
2000
1983

02.03.2018

USV Krakauebene

SU Béhmerwald Fischer Sports

SC Bischofshofen

WSV St. Gallenkirch

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
HEIGLEVEL.COM / Rc-Martins Bikeshop Unken
SC Dreiburgenland / Team Denk Outdoor
SC Arnoldstein / Kelag Energy

Gowilalm - Racingteam / HAGAN

Martini Speed Team /Atomic

SV St.Sebastian

Skinfit Racing Skimo Team

USC St. Corona

SC Raika Grébming

WSV Ramsau

Atomic WSVGrinzens

Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg

Dynafit Austria

WSV Ramsau/Dachstein

WSV Windischgarsten
Athletik-Klub Vasold Liezen/ Fischer Sports
SV Cross The Alps Sall
Gowilalm-racingteam/HAGAN
Dynafit

SSU St. Johann/Wbg.-Hansberg
SCU Frankenfels

Martini Speed Team /Atomic
Gowilalm Racingteam

WSV Puchberg

Atomic

Gowilalm - Racingteam / Hagan
Union Raika Compedal / Assling
WSV Ramsau/Dachstein

Fischer Sports

Gowilalm - Racingteam / HAGAN
LC Oberpinzgau

OSV-Nr.
5177001441
306702420 2
400500916 3
720700336 4
4016064715
404600932 6
1
111403214 2
301701298 7
111403106 1
515300496 8
7226000199
204500540 10
501700844 11
504700550 3
618800747 12
722600022 13
400501568 4
502001377 14
504701528 2
305002199 15
16
634300001 5
305002159 17
18
320100290 6
2037004451
111403723 19
3037017737
202400418 20
409300098 8
303700303 21
618100062 2
504701567 3
605404503 1
303700928 9
406300043 2

SK Viehhofen / Martini Speed Team - Bigtime Sport 408900129 22

ARBO RC Linz

WSV Puchberg

WSV Ramsau/Dachstein

Team Denk Outdoor -WSV
Union Raika Compedal Assling
Pettenbach

SC Arnoldstein / Kelag Energy
Cinquantuno

ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Sportversichert.at

SK Maishofen
SC Raika Grébming
Fischer Sports

23
202400425 10
5047014824

24
816100059 3

1
111403215 4

25

26
301300331 3

12

27
409600604 5
501700845 4

28

KI.Rg.Klasse

MASTER OF SNOW

Gesamtzeit Diff.
Seniors M (m) 00:28:11,45

Seniors M (m) 00:28:31,29 00:00:19,84
Seniors M (m) 00:28:41,75 00:00:30,30
Seniors M (m) 00:28:45,70 00:00:34,25
Seniors M (m) 00:29:43,41 00:01:31,96
Seniors M (m) 00:30:15,69 00:02:04,24
Masters M (m) 00:31:11,21 00:02:59,76
Masters M (m) 00:31:27,61 00:03:16,16
Seniors M (m) 00:31:33,77 00:03:22,32
Cadets M (m) 00:31:40,98 00:03:29,53
Seniors M (m) 00:31:44,75 00:03:33,30
Seniors M (m) 00:31:50,33 00:03:38,88
Seniors M (m) 00:32:02,57 00:03:51,12
Seniors M (m) 00:32:06,42 00:03:54,97
Masters M (m) 00:32:07,16 00:03:55,71
Seniors M (m) 00:32:14,66 00:04:03,21
Seniors M (m) 00:32:25,32 00:04:13,87
Masters M (m) 00:32:53,86 00:04:42,41
Seniors M (m) 00:32:55,50 00:04:44,05
Cadets M (m) 00:33:06,81 00:04:55,36
Seniors M (m) 00:33:08,40 00:04:56,95
Seniors M (m) 00:33:20,85 00:05:09,40
Masters M (m) 00:33:26,45 00:05:15,00
Seniors M (m) 00:33:47,30 00:05:35,85
Seniors M (m) 00:34:05,52 00:05:54,07
Masters M (m) 00:34:07,90 00:05:56,45
Juniors M (m) 00:34:11,18 00:05:59,73
Seniors M (m) 00:34:30,04 00:06:18,59
Masters M (m) 00:34:30,46 00:06:19,01
Seniors M (m) 00:34:37,44 00:06:25,99
Masters M (m) 00:34:54,44 00:06:42,99
Seniors M (m) 00:34:58,50 00:06:47,05
Juniors M (m) 00:35:00,46 00:06:49,01
Cadets M (m) 00:35:01,20 00:06:49,75
Seniors W (w) 00:35:01,49 00:06:50,04
Masters M (m) 00:35:07,17 00:06:55,72
Seniors W (w) 00:35:14,74 00:07:03,29
Seniors M (m) 00:35:51,06 00:07:39,61
Seniors M (m) 00:36:01,45 00:07:50,00
Masters M (m) 00:36:15,89 00:08:04,44
Cadets M (m) 00:36:17,39 00:08:05,94
Seniors M (m) 00:36:23,72 00:08:12,27
Seniors W (w) 00:36:25,18 00:08:13,73
Masters M (m) 00:37:07,47 00:08:56,02
Seniors W (w) 00:37:21,11 00:09:09,66
Seniors M (m) 00:37:32,28 00:09:20,83
Seniors M (m) 00:37:56,42 00:09:44,97
Juniors M (m) 00:38:18,53 00:10:07,08
Masters M (m) 00:38:25,72 00:10:14,27
Seniors M (m) 00:38:37,96 00:10:26,51
Seniors W (w) 00:39:03,67 00:10:52,22
Juniors M (m) 00:40:55,49 00:12:44,04
Seniors M (m) 00:42:39,70 00:14:28,25



Pl. StNr.Name

54 87
55 125
56 18
57 70
58

59 3
60 43
61 42
DNS 80
DNS 11
DNS 84
DNS 86
DNS 26
DNS 32
DNS 39
DNS 75

2 von 2

EGGINGER Claudia
WASCHL Elena
WOLFLEDER Roman
RANSEDER Andreas
NEUDORFER Patrick
RIEDL Andreas
PRAUHART Benjamin
WEIXELBAUMER Daniel
RETSCHITZEGGER Johanna
WIBMER Ingemar

ESSL Michaela

Jahrg.Verein

1986
1999
1981
1968
1974
1981
1989
1967
1983
1976
1988

KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID Verena 1975

HUNDEGGER Dietmar
OBERMAIR Hermann
LIEBING Alexander
HUTEGGER Hans

A
AA

FIsScCHER

1975
1981
1982
1993

SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD

WSV Schladming

Triple-M.Sports Team HSV Tri Ried Im Innkreis
HSV Trisport Ried

Team Denk Outdoor

Skiclub Hartkirchen

Union Windischgarsten
Sportunion Raika Matrei I.O.
Polizeisportverein

SC Vils / Maloja/Hagan
SSC-ROHR Im GEBIRGE

WSV Schladming

Zer

OSV-Nr.
306700896
504802971

618400335
403501067
610600404

504802009

KI.Rg.Klasse Gesamtzeit Diff.

6 Seniors W (w) 00:43:23,08 00:15:11,63
1 Juniors W (w) 00:43:48,47 00:15:37,02
29  Seniors M (m) 00:45:13,83 00:17:02,38
13  Masters M (m) 00:45:41,5500:17:30,10
30 Seniors M (m) 00:46:40,00 00:18:28,55
31 Seniors M (m) 00:46:50,01 00:18:38,56
32  Seniors M (m) 00:54:54,52 00:26:43,07
14  Masters M (m)00:58:12,80 00:30:01,35

Seniors W (w)
Seniors M (m)
Seniors W (w)
Seniors W (w)
Seniors M (m)
Seniors M (m)
Seniors M (m)
Seniors M (m)

& KOHLA

TIROL
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Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Cadets M

Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 126 VERBNJAK Paul 2001 Martini Speed Team /Atomic 111403106 00:31:40,98 00:03:29,53
2 127 OBERAUER Nils 2003 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 504701528 00:33:06,81 00:04:55,36
3 129 TRITSCHER Julian 2003 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 504701567 00:35:01,20 00:06:49,75
4 128 TRITSCHER Yannik 2002 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein 504701482 00:36:17,39 00:08:05,94

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Cadets W
Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit Diff.

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Juniors M

Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 90 SEIDL Christian 1999 SCU Frankenfels 203700445 00:34:11,18 00:05:59,73
2 88 NIEDERWIESER Andreas 1999 Union Raika Compedal / Assling 618100062 00:35:00,46 00:06:49,01
3 89 SCHMIDERER Sebastian 2000 ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau 301300331 00:38:18,53 00:10:07,08
4 91 LINDTNER Matthias 2000 SC Raika Grébming 501700845 00:40:55,49 00:12:44,04

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Juniors W
Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 125 WASCHL Elena 1999 WSV Schladming 504802971 00:43:48,47 00:15:37,02

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Seniors M

Pl.  StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 27  HOFL Armin 1989 USV Krakauebene 517700144 00:28:11,45

2 1 HOFFMANN Christian 1974 SU Boéhmerwald Fischer Sports 306702420 00:28:31,29 00:00:19,84
3 29 BRANDNER Alexander 1992  SC Bischofshofen 400500916 00:28:41,75 00:00:30,30
4 19  ZUGG Daniel 1993 WSV St. Gallenkirch 720700336 00:28:45,70 00:00:34,25
5 14  KURZ Maximilian 1995 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 401606471 00:29:43,41 00:01:31,96
6 13 KASWURM Sebastian 1992 HEIGLEVEL.COM / Rc-Martins Bikeshop Unken 404600932 00:30:15,69 00:02:04,24
7 6 NEUDECK Daniel 1994 Gowilalm - Racingteam / HAGAN 301701298 00:31:33,77 00:03:22,32
8 16  BRIELER Patrick 1982 SV St.Sebastian 515300496 00:31:44,75 00:03:33,30
9 22  ABERER David 1995  Skinfit Racing Skimo Team 722600019 00:31:50,33 00:03:38,88
10 36 MORGENBESSER Thomas 1978 USC St. Corona 204500540 00:32:02,57 00:03:51,12
11 28 HEIGL Bernd 1988 SC Raika Grébming 501700844 00:32:06,42 00:03:54,97
12 23 RANDL Jérg 1982 Atomic WSVGrinzens 618800747 00:32:14,66 00:04:03,21
13 20 KOGLER David 1993 Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 722600022 00:32:25,32 00:04:13,87
14 41 GOSWEINER Klaus 1980 502001377 00:32:55,50 00:04:44,05
15 74  DOMINIK Frewein 1997 WSV Windischgarsten 305002199 00:33:08,40 00:04:56,95
16 34  WENZL Martin 1992  Athletik-Klub Vasold Liezen/ Fischer Sports 00:33:20,85 00:05:09,40
17 9 STOCKREITER Thomas 1991  Gowilalm-racingteam/HAGAN 305002159 00:33:47,30 00:05:35,85
18 40 FALKENSTEINER Sebastian 1994  Dynafit 00:34:05,52 00:05:54,07
19 24 VERBNJAK Heinz 1973  Martini Speed Team /Atomic 111403723 00:34:30,04 00:06:18,59
20 30 DORFMEISTER Marc 1983 WSV Puchberg 202400418 00:34:37,44 00:06:25,99
21 STOCKREITER Ferdinand 1976  Gowilalm - Racingteam / Hagan 303700303 00:34:58,50 00:06:47,05
22 GRUBER Peter 1977 SK Viehhofen / Martini Speed Team - Bigtime Sport 408900129 00:35:51,06 00:07:39,61
23 72  KAUFMANN Lukas 1994 ARBO RC Linz 00:36:01,45 00:07:50,00
24 15 KUFNER Konrad 1975 Team Denk Outdoor -WSV 00:36:23,72 00:08:12,27
25 25  GOLLMANN Markus 1988 Cinquantuno 00:37:32,28 00:09:20,83
26 33 HATZENBICHLER Max 1987 00:37:56,42 00:09:44,97
27 31  WINTER Patrick 1985 00:38:37,96  00:10:26,51
28 69 WIMMER Christian 1983 Fischer Sports 00:42:39,70 00:14:28,25
29 18 WOLFLEDER Roman 1981  Triple-M.Sports Team HSV Tri Ried Im Innkreis 00:45:13,83 00:17:02,38
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Pl.  StNr. Name

30 2
31 3
32 43
DNS 11
DNS 26
DNS 32
DNS 39
DNS 75

Jahrg.
NEUDORFER Patrick 1974
RIEDL Andreas 1981
PRAUHART Benjamin 1989
WIBMER Ingemar 1976
HUNDEGGER Dietmar 1975
OBERMAIR Hermann 1981
LIEBING Alexander 1982
HUTEGGER Hans 1993

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Seniors W

Pl. StNr. Name

1 120 HAUSER Alexandra

2 81 DREIER Sarah

3 82 MAIR Susanne

4 83 KROHN Marita

5 85 STREITBERGER Verena

6 87 EGGINGER Claudia

DNS 80 RETSCHITZEGGER Johanna
DNS 84 ESSL Michaela

DNS 86 KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID Verena

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Masters M

Pl. StNr.

10
17
35
37
21
44
71
38
4

12
8

73
70
42
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Name Jahrg.
SCHOBER Olaf 1971
KROHN Niklas 1971
TRITSCHER Gerhard 1972
STOCK Markus 1969
KOLLER Thomas 1965
BAUMANN Johann 1970
FISCHILL Walter 1965
STONIG Adi 1969
DAGN Harald 1963
NAGL JUN. Willi 1970
PROLL Andreas 1972
ZINTHAUER Richard 1972
RANSEDER Andreas 1968
WEIXELBAUMER Daniel 1967

Ergebnisliste: Vertical | Masters W

Pl StNr.

2 von 2

Name Jahrg.

A
AA

FIscCHERrR

Verein
Team Denk Outdoor
Skiclub Hartkirchen

Sportunion Raika Matrei 1.0.
SSC-ROHR Im GEBIRGE

WSV Schladming

Jahrg. Verein
1995 Fischer Sports
1995 LC Oberpinzgau
1994 Union Raika Compedal Assling
1973 SC Arnoldstein / Kelag Energy
1997 SK Maishofen
1986  SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD
1983 Union Windischgarsten
1988 Polizeisportverein
1975 SC Vils / Maloja/Hagan

Verein

SC Dreiburgenland / Team Denk Outdoor
SC Arnoldstein / Kelag Energy
WSV Ramsau

Dynafit Austria

SV Cross The Alps Sall

SSU St. Johann/Wbg.-Hansberg
Gowilalm Racingteam

Atomic

Gowilalm - Racingteam / HAGAN
WSV Puchberg

Pettenbach

Sportversichert.at

HSV Trisport Ried

OSV-Nr.

Zeit
Gitnehmung  wviisn sintsch. zwersissio

Verein

OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit
00:46:40,00
00:46:50,01
00:54:54,52

618400335

504802009

OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit
605404503 00:35:01,49
406300043 00:35:14,74
816100059 00:36:25,18
111403215 00:37:21,11
409600604 00:39:03,67
306700896 00:43:23,08
403501067
610600404
OSV-Nr. Gesamtzeit
00:31:11,21
111403214 00:31:27,61
504700550 00:32:07,16
400501568 00:32:53,86
634300001 00:33:26,45
320100290 00:34:07,90
303701773 00:34:30,46
409300098 00:34:54,44
303700928 00:35:07,17
202400425 00:36:15,89
00:37:07 47
00:38:25,72
00:45:41,55
00:58:12,80
Gesamtzeit

Diff.

00:18:28,55
00:18:38,56
00:26:43,07

Diff.

00:06:50,04
00:07:03,29
00:08:13,73
00:09:09,66
00:10:52,22
00:15:11,63

Diff.

00:02:59,76
00:03:16,16
00:03:55,71
00:04:42,41
00:05:15,00
00:05:56,45
00:06:19,01
00:06:42,99
00:06:55,72
00:08:04,44
00:08:56,02
00:10:14,27
00:17:30,10
00:30:01,35

Diff.
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